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The matrix shows the development and support cycles for different versions of Autoform
DM.

Product
Version

First
Release

Latest
Release

Latest
Build

End of Active
Development

End of
Active

Support

End of Long-
Term

Support/EoL

Autoform
DM 6.x

Q2
2008

Q3
2011

6.921.5 Q4 2011 Q4
2016

Q1 2023

Autoform
DM 7.x

Q4
2011

Q4
2020

7.3.0 Q4 2016 Q1
2020

Q1 2023

Autoform
DM 8.x

Q4
2016

Q3
2019

8.4.1 Q1 2020 Q3
2021

Q1 2023

Autoform
DM 9.x

Q1
2020

Q2
2021

9.2.2 Q3 2021 - -

Autoform
DM 10.x

Q3
2021

Q2
2024

10.4.2 - - -
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